Vorlaufiges Endergebnis -

Wahlbereich

Gewahlte Abgeordnete der Sitzverteilung

Partei

1 von 1 Wahlbezirken ausgezahlt -

Bewerbername

2024-06-09 21:29:56

Wahlvorschlag

Stimmen

01 - Wahlbereich 1 Halberstadt

CDhu
CDhU
Cbhu
BUKO e.V.
BUKO e.V.
BUKO e.V.

Einzelbewerber Wartenberg

Dr. Ulrich Walter Heucke (CDU)
Jens Geffert (CDU)

Dirk Felix Kastner (CDU)
Frank Winzer (BUKO e.V.)
Steffen Czaja (BUKO e.V.)
Silvia Hufmdaller (BUKO e.V.)

Thomas Wartenberg (Einzelbewerber Wartenberg)

174
131
79
167
132
52

324
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